ARTIN—Y (1)

SPARE PARTS (1)

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

N—Y4% ME (F—No.& A% i *FiE IN—V % ME (F—No.& A% i * FiE
Part Names Quantity FHH Part Names Quantity FHH
OV kLAY R JAVEIVIIAYNT b 28mmii4 V RER
VZ001| Front Bulkhead D@x1 00 2 VZ078| Front Oneway Shat X1 gygmm Bind Screw X 4 2000 2%
URAV 272N PP EREAS
VZ002| Rear Bulkhead ®@x1 500 VZ079 | G5 Joint x2 600
280 MRT7—LtEY A VTI%T M4 FA4%R)
VZ003| Eront Suspension Arm Set ®DW0x2 @x4 600 vZ080 Swingshaft (Wide tyres) @ x2 600
YUY HYRT7—Lty k R =Nr T (74 Fa4YR)
VZ004| Rear Suspension Arm Set @x2 600 VZ081| \yheel Shaft (Wide tyres) W W x2 700
JOV R FYIILT—LA TA RNonN—ty k X1
VZ005| Front Knockle Arm @ @ x1 500 VZ082| \yide Bumper Set @) @ x2 500
JX7ITTA R JXRT ATV R3=Y
VZ008 | Rear Upright 15 @® x 1 500 VZ083 | Rear Body Mount Parts | {® x 1 x2 | 700
N IR— TAVRRIETAF =ty M| o
vZ007 Bumper x2 400 VZ084| Eront Stabilizer Set x 1 1300
J——tvh @ @) 2h @ @ x1 YYREESAF—/ i~y b
VZ008B Pulley Set @)x2 @ x3 600 VZ085 | Rear Stabilizer Bar Set @ x1 800
TI2T—)—tv @9 @) @) x 1 UXRIETAF—1=(922)
VZ009| pifterential Pulley Set @7 @) x 2 700 Rear Stabilizer Bar (92.2) X 1
2.6x8mmTPH 5 E X 8 YXRIETAF—1\—(926) X1
2.648mm TP Flat Head Screw X Rear Stabilizer Bar (92.6)
2x8mmTP/A 1 ¥ FER RIS—RT—HRILT— 33qmmty FER
2x8mm TP Bind Screw * 4 VZ086 Muffler Stay Holder D Bx1 3x3mm Set Screw X 1 400
FS4T09ov—ty b 3x10mmY 35 EXR
VZ010| brive Washer Set @ @ x4 X1 400 3x10mm Flat Head Screw X 1
FUNRN—RT—tY + RIZT—ART—
VZO11| Shock Stay Set @ x1 500 VZO87 | \utfier Stay D x3 300
TI7¥YEY b ) RTAXIY FRR B
VZ012| pifterential Gear Set x4 x8| 900 VZ088 Body Mount Post x 1 300
70 Gl | e A T 71—JL (V-One RR)
VZ013| Wheel Shaft ®x2 600 V2089 | pecal Set (v-One RR) | & * 1 800
AL VT vT b 3D¥ 5 v FASSY @ @0 @ @p @ @ @9
V2014 | swingshaft @x2 600 V2090 3D Clutch Assembly @5 @ 29 €9 x 1 6500
F7oaq vk @®@Wx2 @@x3
VZ015| pifterential Joint @ x2 600 @) x4 @B x1set
Ay bOT7—HRY% T b EY Y (E25) Axi2mmF ¥ v TER
VZO16| Eront Lower Suspention Shaft @ x2 E-ring (E2.5) x2| 400 3x12mm Cap Screw x1
20U R7 =42V T b 3xismm* ¥ v TER
VZO17| Front Upper Suspention Shaft @ x2 300 3x15mm Cap Screw X !
JYOF7—HRAIY Tk 3D IA b ;
VZ018| Rear Lower Suspention Shaft @® x2 300 VZ091| 3p Weight x3 1200
JAY bR TL—F 3DV 5w FAN)L
VZ019| Eront Suspension Plate x1 300 VZ092 | 3p Cidtch Bell @ x1 1200
TJL—ForThEy b 3DRTYvT=If
VZ020| grake Shaft Set x 1 300 VZ093| 3p Spring Catch @ x 1 300
EPCE DIFAHRA—ILF Yk
VZ021/| pifferential Packing x5 400 VZ094 | 35 Flywheel Nut @ x1 00
IL—XF1RY DISVFTARY |
V2023| Brake Disk X1 300 V2095 3D Clutch Disk x1 600
+ 28 —5— (V-One RA) | @ GED&D DTS A kA —IL
VZ060 Center Parts (f;r V-One R) | 6253 64) 5 x1 X2| 400 VZ096 3D Flywheel @ x 1 1200
4 YR5 L%+ 7 (V-One RA) SP70OY kAL K (210)
VZ061 Crystal Cap (for V-One R) & x 1 300 VZW012| gp Front Belt (210) @ x1 800
7 v’—TF L— b (V-One RA) SP X ALk (192)
VZ062 Upper Plate (for V-One R) x1 1400 VZwot4 SP Rear Belt (192) @ x1 900
2EAA Y% 7+ (V-One RE) SP FLAJL b (375) RRA
VZ083 | 9nq Gear Main Shat for V-One R) | 89 X 1 700 VZWO16| 5p Middle Belt (375)RR | ® X 1 950
2 FLY+ 7 bk (V-One RA) AR ¥ T b
VZ064| jidie Shatt (for V-One R) | € X 1 400 BS107| Bevel Shaft @x2 550
TYvAAT)LAY K (45) IVoUIIU b )
VZ068 Adjustable Rod (45) @x2 500 FD20 Engine Mount x2 350
VZ072| 70V FATY VY (25x17) | TV 3vi=Y (n—F) INGIR—Y
-2517 | Front Spring (2.5x1.7) Gold | Optional Parts (Hard) x2| 400 FM314| Small Parts Set x1 @x2| 400
VZ072| 7V ATV (3x1.7) B Y—Rt/nN— (A1) [F#TYavri=y iimEyF
-3017 | Front Spring (3x1.7) Black x2 400 FM317 Servo Savor (11) Optional parts 11mm Pitch 500
VZ072| 70 PRTYYT @5AT) & [ £TY3 V=Y (TR 51 400 Fvai7e| T REA /3= (10) [ 4T¥avi=y 1imEyF 500
-3517 | Front Spring (3.5x1.7) Silver | Optional Parts (Soft) Servo Savor (10) Optional parts 10mm Pitch
VZ073| YYZTY Y (35x1.6) & |4TYavni=Y (n=F) 400 must7c| TR EA 13—(9) @ x 1 set 500
-3516 | Rear Spring (3.5x1.6) Gold | Optional Parts (Hard) Servo Saver (9) X 1 X 2
VZ073| JYRATY VT (4x1.6) B FM328| 3x8x12mmA 5 —
-4016 | Rear Spring (4x1.6) Black | & X 2 400 1| 3x8x12mm Collar @ x1 500
VZ073| U¥RTY 5T (45x16) & | 7TYavi—=Y(JTH) FM328 | 3x12mm™J v < ¢ —
-4516 | Rear Spring (4.5x1.6) Silver | Optional Parts (Soft) X2 | 400 -2 | 3x12mm Washer @ x5 600
V-One# > /18— @ @ @ @ @ FM334| JL—FL/\—
VZ075| y.One Shock @ (@ x 2 3200 1| Brake Lever ®x1 200
@D x2 (@ x3 D959 Fa—
@xa FM351 | Ciutch Shoe @ x 1 1200
IR GBAE (—=0) 95 9FRTYY
Instruction Manual FM352 | Clutch Spring B x1 300
* Y% Y—(V-One RA) RTYTFy b
VZ076 Main Chassis (for V-One R) x1 3500 FM353 Spring Nut x1 250
7 v/x—ay K (20) FM356| 13X+ (16T)
VZ077| (pper Rod (20) x2 400 -16L | 1st Gear (16T) @ x1 700
28

ANTIN—Y(2)

SPARE PARTS (2)

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ACE A% (F—No.& A% i * ik ACE A% (F—No.& A% K * ik
Part Names Quantity FHH Part Names Quantity FHH
FM356| 13+ (17T) AT arnR—y TLyiv—by7
-17L | 1st Gear (177) Optional Parts x1 700 (20{)%) W5017 ghock Diaphragm @ x 10 200 (ZOT;)
~ » s N o_“ - 1 S Y “ -
FM%EG 1§§;r(2185;r'|2 ) gp?o;azll ;a/rt\s 7 x1| 700 W5018 (())-Jri:gas‘gt & @x4 350
FM357| 25& ¥+ (20T W5105| & vii—F vy T (T)L—
-20H z’r%jél”a(r (20')I') @ x 1 700 BL ghﬁck c?;; Set ((Blue)) x4 700
FM357 | 25 £+ (21T) AT avii—y BR—TF18—y N
-21H | 2nd Gear (21T) Optional Parts X1 700 W5106| Grock plastic Parts | @@ x 2 450
K > > .~ O\ T > “
"USn oot Gear (3T) | Optona pas X1 | 700 Ws107| g der T |@®x2 @xa | 450
FMass| gt SO 22T (@x1 @x2 @x4| 250 1205 | 28MMA- LT F I xs 200
1ENDDUY 3x6mm¥J E R 1700 | &+ RVARTYTEVY(S)
FM359| 14t Housing @ x 1 366mm Flat Head Seren X8| 1300 KP | Fluorescent Nylon Strap Pink (S) x 18 180
2R a—ty b 1700 | #t+/0VAF5yT4IA-(S)
FM360| 5nd'Shoe Set @x2 800 KY | Fluorescent Nylon Strap Yellow (S) x18 180
2.6x12mm¥F v v TER 1701 | EXF4RVARTYTEVI W)
2.6x12mm Cap Screw x2 KP | Fluorescent Nylon Strap Pink (M) x 18 250
2R a—RILT— 4xdmmEy FER 1701 | #%+40VAF5y74I0-(M)
FM361| 2nd'Shoe Holder @ x 1 4x4mm Set Screw X1| 500 KY | Fluorescent Nylon Strap Yellow (M) x 18 250
FM362| 1:®Z/8S—F¥ (47T) |A T avi—v NI=ToTF (BFvyIH)
-47L | 1st Spur Gear (47T) Optional Parts x1 400 1708 | Golor Antenna (Black Cap) @ @ x4 500
FM362| 15 R /S—F (48T) H5—YarvFa—J
-48L | 1st Spur Gear (48T) x 1 400 1790 | Color Silicone Tube ®x2 400
FM362| 1R /8—F4 (49T) |[A T3 /=Y Oy RX by/R—
-49L | 1st Spur Gear (49T) Optional Parts x 1 400 1808 | Rog Stopper @x5 250
X o ) |0 wo| | [ s |02
SR | oo Spur Gear (491 | Optona Parts X1 | 650 39183| v.One AR fola | @ X1 2000
Yolr—o+y b AR > (75ccmfT)
FM371 Linkage Set @ ®x1 @x2 300 92050 | Fi\el Tank (75¢c Plate) x 1 set 1500
Tratr—tvk 92050 | A VI AARY Y v+ | 5EA, CSLLHE (8mm) xb
FM372| Tensionner Set x1 @x2 1500 -01 | Fuel Tank Sponge Packing| 5 pcs. CS-fing (8mm) x 5 300
EVU LY (E4) 2x11mmE >
E-ring (E4) X' 92051 | 5x11mm Pin ®x 10 800
3x3mmt v FEX O >4 (P5)
3x3mm Set Screw X! 92052 O-ring (P5) x 10 400
ommkE OR—)L 58mmn—FRf=IL 34 Y b (28mmR)
FZ74 | 9mm Pillow Ball x3 250 92053 | 5 g Harg Bal Jont 2.6 hoe) | @ X 4 600
Fz7s [SMMESBAT Y M @ xs 300 92638 | 30 x 10 200
UM1 12| 4-8mmE— L L2 ¥ X6 300 92696 | B 82T TN @ x 300
U128 § G Gl St (L) | @ x4 400 92985 | {1ord Brake Lining | @ 4 400
e T AT
UM129 i..%r:]nnr]n-i_Ba)l:/étﬁ(dj(|S~)(S> @ x4 400 96474 gﬂ g))((;l‘mm él\aﬁBJe;riZg ®x2 1000
F—/iR—aLlwvk Y 12x18x4mmA7 ) >4
UM213 Tapered Collet x 1 250 96592 | 12x18x4mm Ball Bearing @ x2 1800
Wot4e| ST et Fead Washer | @ X 10 500 96641 | 3x5mm Shim Sot | @ 10 450
6.8t/ \— FR—)L (3mmY) YLty (5Bx7mm)
WO154/ 6'gmm Flange H.Ball (3mm H)| {0 x 10 700 96643 | 5,7mm Shim Set @x10 450
F—RiR— S T Yy
WO158 S e Rl | 0 4 400 96992 | 100 i e Bearing | © * 2 1200
FIR—T UK 5x10x4mmAZ A kAT 1) U5
W5015| Shock End D x4 200 96995 | 5x10x4mm Thrust Bearing I x 1set 800
5x10mmA7 1) > 45
96996 5x10mm Ball Bearing ®x4 1000

Fy rOBRO—BITERARTIR=YELTREFLTOWELINSHY ET, RECTELF T a v —VYERFLTLETOTEELRDHZE,
Some of the parts included are not available as spare parts. Purchase optional parts instead.

7 328—v (1)  OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

N—Y%
Part Names

A% (F—No. & Al
Quantity

£y |*i1ﬁ

VZ069 E';SJ%{Z’*J 210 i ?ﬁ)g (ﬁ}“g?q“dlﬁ&um 700
vzor gri?e/rBZIt/?QLJ 192 Hard ?f;)g (ﬁ}gﬁlﬁ&my) 700
VZWo01 g;e)c(\e;{l ﬁaﬁ%s_sg%?s((tvo?\lnzﬁe@) _H'%_ff Iuginr?%hassis 7000
VZW008 'FJﬁzi‘é E\;gﬁg”r(&:‘(’;ﬁ;’”? For Hion Trachion Gourse| 1000
VZWO08| TC3 it 3ot for one) 7500
VZW010 $r?/gavzsﬁ§§§t ” | Rorminum (Hard Type) | 1300

i
FHH
200
(=8

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ASE ANE (F—No.& A% * e *FE
Part Names Quantity FHH
vzwots| ¥ X T A RT 1700 | 200
SP Brake Disk N
UIRIL—F5/=uF| [ DPECER (=)
96986 | Soft Brake Lining Use Together with. 400
RTATIU R T M EUVIR N—F44T BN
VIWO17| Bogy Mount Shaft E-Clips Type (Hard Type) dpcs| 700
T075N\—RAL VY%= | NS bS5 av84F
TSW1 7075 Hard Main Chassis | High Traction Type. 7500
TVRTU=47 4 ROHNA—(V-Ong) | 7oL S 8
TSWA4 | niminum Brake Disk Holder (V-One) | Aluminum (Hard Type) 1300
979FATVUGTI%AMY= [ 1B 2 (0. 05mm)
TSWS | Glutch Spring Adjust Tool | Scale (0.05mm) 1500

29



A7 32—y (2) OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
| AZA (F—No.

N—I%

| A2 (F—No.

N—I%

RS

IN—Y% |

mE

T an—y (3)

R—U% |

OPTIONAL PARTS (3)

e

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—YE

Gy |

o | KFE
*EA | 2404

30

; ; No. Part Names No. Part Names No. Part Names Qty.
Part Names Quantity Part Names Quantity . =
P y ey 1) avA4IL(100) 1) avF4)L (500) 2)aVFAI(1200) |~ F—H
Tswe | ZvSEERT - BURTNRBEAT | 000 | o0 o000 | IIVTESET 800 | 200 96601| Sjicone Oil (100) 96608| Sjicone Oil (500) 96616| Silicone Oil (1200) | - for shocks.
Aluminum Ride Height Gauge | Large Type. ) Multi Ride Height Gauge ) 03 oA 4L (150) S asF 41 (550) S0 344 (5000)
FMaa7| IMMA—ILRY )2 — | EsEERE WEA) | g4, 90060 | FRTIT=I3 YT (IL15) | FRMEISEN D 900 96602 silicone Ol (150) 96612 Silicone Oil (550) 9675] Silicone Ol (5000)
9r11m Ball Secrew High Intensity & Quality. Mufflerfomt P|pe(12-1 5) | High Heat Resistant Type. 96603 S vA4 L (200) 96600 SUav A4l (600) 96756 U3 Y44 L (6000)
SPW5 TYvARY My b (1=15,20) | 2R A 650 92415 FAUT VXA RAY R46mm | F4 L8 2KA 700 Silicone Qil (200) Silicone Qil (600) Silicone Qil (6000)
Adjust Rod Set(L=15,20) | 2pcs. Titanium Adjust Rod 46mm | Titanium. 2pcs. SUavEA L (250) S vA4)L(700) S avA4 L (7000)
v | BT 427 £ 7%~ (2nm) [ T L rop| CRTU ST GEA 96604/ Silicone Ol (250) | | 4+ /$—F £600| 200 96613) Silicone Oil (700) | | 4 v i—F £600| 200 9757| Silicone Oil (7000) £600| 200
Body Stiffener (1.2mm) | Required Processing. | 900 92702 | 3¢ Spring 6pcs. 500 96505 2V IVAA(300) | | for shocks. )| logoto| 2V 3ZA 1L (800 | | for shocks. ol losser| 2V3AA (10000)| | 777 )
X AR, 55— MILCER Oy a4k (hEE) | xS0 5HHIEE Silicone Qil (300) Silicone Qil (800) Silicone Qil (10000) | | for diffs.
FMW6| Rear Spoiler Required Processing. | 1000 94402 | | ocite (medium strength) | Screw Cement. 900 96606| 23714 (350) 96614| Y37 1)L (900) 96962| ZY 374l (30000)
=g, _ G e - s N Silicone Qil (350) Silicone Qil (900) Silicone Qil (30000)
FMWA1 959Fva— (LyR) | 2GHAYETAILERIC 1700 96046 Lty k (6x8mm) 450 S = 2
i ifti i 1)t 4L (400) 1) avA4 )L (1000) 1) a4 )L (50000)
Clutch Shoe(Red) Mild for shifting. 6x8mm Shim Set 96607| <./ ) 96531| <.,/ / 96963| &i: .
559FRTUT M [ h—FaqT RO —5H 1) —F— ?llllcorje Qil (400) ?llllcorje Qil (1000) ?l!lcope Qil (50000)
FMW16| &)itch Spring(H) Hard Type 300 96405 | power Cleaner 800 96611 énjcﬂg&ﬂfigg?) y, 96615 S/ili)cz(l);:-gi)lb(g11188; 96964 éﬁc?ﬂj&ib(g?gggg)) y,
1776 EvrRyoR F4 X/ 420x240x330mm | 00 96411 DVaYFTIITE— byt [ Zh RNy Ty —, 4800
Pit Box Size / 420x240x330mm One-touch Plug Heat Set | ACF v—Y v —AY
59U ENYE—8H U — | BREAORT 5 b bER SPRT UL Uxy F | "7 U TAROKRERR . "
1829 | fiobby Shears & Sander | Making short work o cuting bodys.| 1900 96625 | gp Bearing Liquid 1000 EX-7Fvw 2 SCREW - NUT etc.
IT7=9)—F—FfL EVITY TVARTL—
1948 | Ajr Cleaner Ol 1000 96981 | Molybdenum Coat 1600 i ] - ® FOR JAANESE MARKEOY-
XIS5—HARTY L |5EA EHEHEEA 9499 T2=RU T 500cc| R E—F 1 —ix A AT A FAA (mm) FAA (mm) b & AR (&)
6591 | Muffler Gasket 5pcs. (Side) 200 96422 | Quick Fuel Pump 500cc 1200 . SZ (mm) . Size (mm) No. - I~ QUANTITY
IR SH—tw k(I L%*—K 221TJLSP NERX FREVEVITER - b
39051 ?I'Sne{:igl,{aqué:r Ste{ {S({;C?é-)) 6800 % 607002 'Il:o)rnzde II;ueI ;SL) 3600 @mmmmm Round Head Screw @200 [m Round Head Self-Tapping Screw @200 @ Nut @200
IT5— MLR—=R 7I48=59F4 1101 | 2x62x8 ¢ 2x10 ¢ 2x15 5 each 1132 | 2x4 * 2x6 * 2x8 * 2x10 5 each 1171 | 2mm ¢ 2.6mm 10 each
39052 | \yffier 4800 *| 607011 | T5made After Run Ol 600 1102 | 2.6x8+2.6x10+2.6x12+2.6x14 | 5 each 1133 | 2.6x6 * 2.6x8 * 2.6x10 * 2.6x12 5 each 1172 | 3mme+4mm 10 each
<=H—JL K (AAH) GRPI0Y=1) VA REY SR 4R (R - | 7R A —ILIEE R F & 1103 | 3x4 * 3x6 * 3x8 * 3x10 * 3 x12 5 each 1134 | 3x6 * 3x8 * 3x10 * 3x12 * 3x14 5 each ISUTHRFY R
39053 | Manifold (Side) 2500 622221 | 6 110 Touing Soonge Tire F30° (Hhee) 1300 1104 | 3x14 * 3x16 * 3x18 * 3x20 5 each 1135 | 3x15 « 3x16 * 3x18 * 3x20 5 each C @I Flanged Nut ©200
4 | FvREALUs—ty b 5) . 620000 | BRIV IRRSSARE (h4-WA)| 7 A — I BET AL 1300 1105 | 4x6 » 4x8 « 4x10 » 4x12 5 each 1136 | 3x25 » 3x30  3x35 5 each 1174 | 3mm 10 pes
89054 | Tuned Silencer Set (Back) 000 GRP 10 Touing Spong Tre F32 (Whee) 1106 | 3x22 » 3x24 » 3x26 » 3x28 5 each 1137 | 2.6x14+2.6x15+2.6x16+2.6x18| 5 each 175 T amm 10 pos
= k- S (% ¢ _ B3 SN, IS SN, I e s, A N :
39055 l\ja_ni?(—)ld illéahclgﬁji) 3000 622223 gF;PPq/% ToujnggZ gp;;gZ{TZQSSSSTJIVth{IT) A TR 1300 @mmmmmﬂm ,BTrii gcteax 9200 ﬂ]m /BTr;g ge';fflr ajpptin/g gcfexw €200 @ zl—yllz)r? N/u?_ vk @200
39056 | 0 ;ﬂ‘_\ol_d};grﬁg Yoy 11553\ 250 622204 gr;P; JgéToujnfn;;STpg;gaefTEs;wT&v h;eug) A — LB BB EH 1300 1 H? g.im; %G)f ; 2.2x&13(; 2.36)(1122 : eac: 1 1::) 2.&?6; 28.6x38 1 5.621?2- 2§x11 42 : eac: 1177 | 2.6mm 5 pcs
— . - . = — —— — m— X4 ® 3XO ® 5XO ® 3X * 3X eac X0 ® 35X ® SX ® 3X ®* 35X eac 1178 3mm 5pCS
39058 LF1-sFF Loty b (F) | RFY 7219 b THEERLE 8500 629225 CRP 111031 Y JARY Y34 YFA) (B4 =) | 7R A — )L HETE BB 3 1300 1112 | 3x14 * 3x16 * 3x18 * 3x20 5 each 1142 | 3x15 * 3x16 * 3x18 * 3x20 5 each 1179 T 4mm 5 os
SC Tuned Silencer Set (Back) | Spring Connect Type. GRP 1/10 Touring Sponge Tire F40° (Whegl) 1113 | 4x6 « 4x8 * 4x10 * 4x12 & each 1143 | 4x10 < 415 < 418 5 each e T : gcs
SCF1—Y KHA LU= (#5) GRP110Y=1) AR Y1 ¥FR (B4 -IHE) | TR A —ILIEB R B EH 1114 | 3x22 * 3x25 » 3x28 * 3x30 5 each 1151 | 4x8 ¢ 4x12 h
39059 | 5C Tuned Silencer (Back) 5800 622226 | 5 1110 Touing Sponge e Fe2* (W) 1300 L 4; = 4; o 4:20 . 4222 : zzzh 51 | 4x8 ﬂ’; SotorEx 5 eac 1183 | 3mm G#) 5 pcs
SCY =—R—JL K (&A) GRP1110Y=1) TARY IS A ¥R (B4 =MHH) | 7R A —ILIETE LB EH — JETLTTITTT iaied @200 - IS aaYFY b
39060 | 5¢ Manifold (Back) 3000 622227 | 58 1110 Toung Sponge Tre F45* (Whee) 1300 Dmmmm I?I—a?l-li:ezd Serew @200 Flat Head Self-Tapping Screw IEI Flanged Nylon Nut @200
39061 | TX77-U3AVI&ILT | &1 800 622031 | FRIDI=I AR IR (hd-1k)| 7 A — LR R F 7 1300 1147 | 2.6x6+2.6x8+2.6x10+26x12 | 5each 1180 | 4mm [ 5pos
SC Muffler Joint & Ring | Each One. GRP 1/40 Touring W Sponge Tire R30° Whee\) 1 Hg g.%xsc; 28.6)(;01:)2.2)(1; *2.6x14 : eac: 1148 | 3x6+3x8 « 3x10 « 3x12 « 3x14 5 eacE @ Ty p— o
ARYHNIVIURIY N | BHEEHEY H L 6 1109=1 STWRR Y984 4R (51| 75 A — L IE TR E X6 © 3x8 » 3x10 * 3x eac 1149 | 3x15 ¢+ 3x16 « 3x18 « 3x20 5 eac Washer 200
39648 Special Engine Mount i 2500 6222321 cep 19 Touring W Sponge Tire R32° (Whee!) 1300 1120 | 3x14 » 3x16 » 3x18 » 3x20 5 each 1150 | 4x15 » 4x20 » 4x25 5 each 1185 | 2mm * 2.6mm * 3mm 10 each
IR D GRP 1101 Y WARY 3 1RE (WM | 7R A — L IETE B 7 1121 | 4x8. 4x10 = 4x15 « 4x20 5 each I5USE Yy TER 1186 | 4mm * 5mm 10 each
56410 Precision Camber Gauge 1400 622233 GRP 1/10 Touring W Sponge Tire R35° (Whee) 1300 1122 | 3x22  3x24 * 3x26 * 3x28 5 each E]hmmm Flanged Cap Screw €200 @ EUsy
FX L5 —F— G 0= SRR Y34 AR (M- | 75 A — I BB 1123 | 3x30 » 3x32 » 3x34 * 3x35 5 each 1153 | 3x6 * 3x8 * 3x10 2 each e @150
57439 | pyst Creaner 1000 622234 Gap 110 Toung W Sponge Tre R (hee) 1300 1168 | 4x12 10 each 1154 | 4x@ « 4x10 « 4x12 5 oach e E-Clips =
Teamfily 35517 (7 7) | Btk B3 T 6 1109-1) S WRRY 984480 (3 -18)| 7R A — LB LB FryTER SIALE R ' pes
57507 | Team Silicone Fuel Tube (Clear) | A F2—2 400 622235 gp 1110 Touring W Sponge Tire R40° 1Whee\) 1300 m Cap Screw €200 (O ngII:-\I;:; d Screw @200 123; E;g 18 ng
Teamffy )2V F21-T (EV)) | BRI EBhEY Y208 GRP 109" VWARY IR YR (R - | 7R A — JL T RREVE 7+ 1124 | 2x8 *2x10 *» 2x12 » 2x14 2 each s .
57507P Team Silicone Fuel Tube (Pink) | A F1—7 400 622236 | gap 419 Touring W Sponge Tire R42° (Whegl) 1300 1125 | 2.6x8 ¢ 2.6x10 * 2.6x12 * 2.6x14 2 each 1157 [ 2x8 2X1‘§ ex [ 10each 1222 Eig 18 pcs
TeamfHY ) 3VF2-T (51 -v) | @itz %Em- TEPLT ORP110=1 Y WAKY Y31 ¥R (R4 -IAf)| AR A — LS BB 1126 | 3x8+3x10 * 3x12 * 3x14 2 each (D i ©200 : pes
57507G | Team Siicone Fuel Tube (Green) | A F 21— 400 622237 | gp 19 Touring W Sponge Tire R45° (Whesl) 1300 1127 | 3x15 * 3x16 * 3x18 * 3x20 2 each Set Screw 1385 | E5.0 10 pes
57507y | TEMERY YT Fa=T((10-) | @ttt @t V8| 00 695015 | \7=12/ =Y e 7k (Vone) | 70> 2800 1128 | 3x25 * 3x30  3x35 * 3x40 2 each 1160 | 3x6+ 3x12 3x14 « 3x16 8 each 1386 | E6.0 10 pes
Team Silicone Fuel Tube (Yellow) | #%4F 21— Power Universal Shatt (V-One) | For Front. 1129 | 4x10 * 4x15 * 4x20 2 each 1161 | 3x3+3x4 + 3x5 « 3x10 3 each 1387 | E7.0 6 pcs
58403R TeamVILFRY I A (L F) | iustsic L BhiRy o 2 9800 695015-1 ALV % T b pA=PaN: 200 1130 | 4x25 » 4x28 « 4x30 2 each 1162 | 4x4 » 4x5 * 4x8 » 4x12 3 each 1390 | E10.0 6 pcs
Team Multi Box (Red) Swing Shaft For Front. 1131 | 4x35 » 4x40 + 4x45 2 each Hgi gxgo' 525;05)‘6 g eacﬂ CCIEHRINEUADER. Fu FEE
Ry I lcdl iR RA—IL3 M X30 ¢ ox eac —H—kRE] =8 2
584038 %eea‘g:w}kﬂ?u%}g;((é?aéz)) PSRRI 9 2 9800 6950152 V—I\;T:Eed )Sl,h;f—t\q 2F |?OI:I'I I?rgrf? 950 119 | 26x18 4 each 1165 | 3x20 ¢ 3x25 3 each [1—¥—MRZ] CRHnabe (EL,
6v X-FORCE 600=7 F/3w 71— RI=12/=-H) (74 R34 YE) | U~ 1166 | 4x8 (Fk) 10 each
71161 | g, X-FORCE 600 Ni-Cd Batfery 3800 695016 | power Universal (Wide Tire) | For Rear. 2800
ARV F=R=1) =T — | KT 4 D9 FARKTIEH RAVTOx%T R URd;i
80311 Taper Reamer Tool for making holes on Bodies. 1800 695016-1 Swing Shaft For Rear. 900
R=bRA ¥ b AL YF 5mm RA—JILO¥ T b URdi:|
80411 | BayI-Point Hex Wrench 5mm 850 695016-2) \Wheel Shaft For Rear. 1000
AVTFURREIUR | Ty TOERRS VK 713 R34 77—1)—18T (V-One)
87651 | Maintenance Stand Aluminum Stand for Maintenance,| 1800 695030 ayminum Drive Pulley 18T (V-One) 1200
T3 K54 T7=1)—19T(V-One)
695031 uminum Drive Pulley 19T (V-One) 1200

31



